Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 548
Rulemaking Guide/Information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 549
RULES AND RULEMAKING
Proposed Rulemaking, Notices of
4 A.A.C. 34 Board of Manufactured Housing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 551
Final Rulemaking, Notices of
4 A.A.C. 36 Department of Forestry and Fire Management  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 558
12 A.A.C. 4 Game and Fish Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 560

E# =  Emergency renumbered Section
EEXP =  Emergency expired
RECODIFICATION OF RULES
RC =  Recodified
REJECTION OF RULES
RJ =  Rejected by the Attorney General
TERMINATION OF RULES
TN =  Terminated proposed new Sections
TM =  Terminated proposed amended Section
TR =  Terminated proposed repealed Section
T# =  Terminated proposed renumbered Section
RULE EXPIRATIONS
EXP =  Rules have expired
See also “emergency expired” under emergency rulemaking
CORRECTIONS
C =  Corrections to Published Rules
Arizona Administrative Register
2026 REGISTER INDEXES
Volume 32 - Issue 10  |   March 6, 2026
Published by the Arizona Secretary of State | March 6, 2026 | Volume 32 - Issue 10 591